
CLOSED OPEN or CLOSED Time Time

X X X Opening Closing

Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Lincoln's Birthday

Monday, February 16, 2026 Presidents' Day

Monday, March 2, 2026 Casimir Pulaski Day

Friday, April 3, 2026 Good Friday

Friday, June 19, 2026 Juneteenth

Monday, October 12, 2026 Columbus  / Indigenous Peoples' Day

Tuesday, November 3, 2026 Fall Election Day

Wednesday, November 11, 2026 Veteran's Day 

Thursday, December 24, 2026 Christmas Eve 

Thursday, December 31, 2026 New Year's Eve 

List additional dates below

ADD JUL 4TH SATURDAY BELOW

Thursday, January 1, 2026 New Year's Day 2026 CLOSED

Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day CLOSED

Friday, July 3, 2026 Independence Day (Observed) CLOSED

Monday, September 7, 2026 Labor Day CLOSED

Thursday, November 26, 2026 Thanksgiving Day CLOSED

Friday, November 27, 2026 Day-After Thanksgiving (Black Friday) CLOSED

Friday, December 25, 2026 Christmas Day CLOSED

Friday, January 1, 2027 New Year's Day 2027 CLOSED Operating like After Hour / Weekend 

JULIE Closes ALL Non 24 Hour

 Members On These Days

◄ 8 MAJOR 
  HOLIDAYS

Day & Date Observed Miinor Holiday Name
Entire Day Partial Day

This form designates holidays member companies observe. These are days when the employees that normally attend to the JULIE locate requests

will not be working, or will only be working for part of the day.  JULIE will deliver urgent locates to the designated After Hours location on the days indicated below.

**NOTE: For companies using Contract Locators, you may need to indicate the dates the Contract Locator will observe.**

2026  -  HOLIDAY SCHEDULE MEMBER CODE AND NAME


	MEMBER CODE AND NAME: 
	XRow1: 
	XRow1_2: 
	Time OpeningRow1: 
	Time ClosingRow1: 
	XMartin Luther King Jrs Birthday: 
	XMartin Luther King Jrs Birthday_2: 
	Time OpeningMartin Luther King Jrs Birthday: 
	Time ClosingMartin Luther King Jrs Birthday: 
	XLincolns Birthday: 
	XLincolns Birthday_2: 
	Time OpeningLincolns Birthday: 
	Time ClosingLincolns Birthday: 
	XPresidents Day: 
	XPresidents Day_2: 
	Time OpeningPresidents Day: 
	Time ClosingPresidents Day: 
	XCasimir Pulaski Day: 
	XCasimir Pulaski Day_2: 
	Time OpeningCasimir Pulaski Day: 
	Time ClosingCasimir Pulaski Day: 
	XGood Friday: 
	XGood Friday_2: 
	Time OpeningGood Friday: 
	Time ClosingGood Friday: 
	XJuneteenth: 
	XJuneteenth_2: 
	Time OpeningJuneteenth: 
	Time ClosingJuneteenth: 
	XColumbus   Indigenous Peoples Day: 
	XColumbus   Indigenous Peoples Day_2: 
	Time OpeningColumbus   Indigenous Peoples Day: 
	Time ClosingColumbus   Indigenous Peoples Day: 
	XFall Election Day: 
	XFall Election Day_2: 
	Time OpeningFall Election Day: 
	Time ClosingFall Election Day: 
	XVeterans Day: 
	XVeterans Day_2: 
	Time OpeningVeterans Day: 
	Time ClosingVeterans Day: 
	XChristmas Eve: 
	XChristmas Eve_2: 
	Time OpeningChristmas Eve: 
	Time ClosingChristmas Eve: 
	XNew Years Eve: 
	XNew Years Eve_2: 
	Time OpeningNew Years Eve: 
	Time ClosingNew Years Eve: 
	XRow13: 
	XRow13_2: 
	Time OpeningRow13: 
	Time ClosingRow13: 
	XRow14: 
	XRow14_2: 
	Time OpeningRow14: 
	Time ClosingRow14: 
	XRow15: 
	XRow15_2: 
	Time OpeningRow15: 
	Time ClosingRow15: 
	XADD JUL 4TH SATURDAY BELOW: 
	XADD JUL 4TH SATURDAY BELOW_2: 
	Time OpeningADD JUL 4TH SATURDAY BELOW: 
	Time ClosingADD JUL 4TH SATURDAY BELOW: 
	XRow17: 
	XRow17_2: 
	XRow18: 
	XRow18_2: 
	Time OpeningRow17: 
	Time ClosingRow17: 
	Time OpeningRow18: 
	Time ClosingRow18: 
	New Years EveRow1: 


